JET

JDP-15F DRILL PRESS
JDP-15B

716250M.... 230/50/1
716250T.... 400/50/3
716200M.... 230/50/1
716200T.... 400/50/3

PARTS LIST

JPW (Tool) AG.

Tamperlistrasse 5

CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com

M-716250M/T; M-716200M/T  2017-10


http://www.jettools.com/

Parts and Assembly for 716250M
Parts List

Index No

Part No

JDP17-096B..............
JDP17-014E.............
TS-1550041 ..............
TS-1550031 ..............
TS-1523011 ..............

TS-1533042 ..............
JDP17-058.................
131803108................
131803108................
JDP20-111 ................
JDP17-208 ................
TS-1533042 ..............
TS-1533032 ..............

JDP17-044ERC .......
JDP17-044EJB ........

JDP17-036.................
JDP15F-048..............
JDP17-212 ................
JDP17-126 ................
JDP17-062 ................
TS-2171012 ..............
TS-152704 ................
TS-152705 ................
TS-152706 ................

Description Size Qty
ANCNOr Plate......coc oo . 1
Plate ... 1
INAICALON LIGNT ...eeeiiiiiiee et cetie et sbreee e 1
FrONt HOUSING....eeiiiiiiiei ittt cetie et sbreee e 1
L F= L= PR TR P PPPRPP 1
Pan Head Tapping SCreW........cccccveveeeeeeveiievvvnnnnn. M3 X8 .ieieeeviiiiieeeeenn, 2
Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccceeeeviiiniinnnnn. MAX30...ccccceevniinnnnnn 2
Cable Protective SIEEVE.........ooiii it e 1
LED CirCUIt BOAIU ......ciiiiiiiiiieee ettt eeees oessiibieeeeee s s s sinbbeeeeaeesnnnnes 1
MCU CirCUIt BOAId ........cevviiiiiie e es cvviiiiee e e e e e e s snrrrre e e e e e s s eanes 1
Controller ASSEMDIY ........ooiiiiiiiei e e 1
LED Lamp Assembly .......cccvvevieiiiiiiiiiienie e DC 12V, 1IW x 3............. 1
Laser Assembly (serial # 16090001 and higher) ..... ....ccccccveiiiiiiiis 2
SWILCh ASSEMDBIY ...eiiii e e 1
Flat Washer ... MB.ooiieiiiiieeeee e, 4
Flat Washer ...........uveviiiieiiieiiieiieieeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeneneees M5 e 2
SOCKEL SEE SCIEW ...vvvviiiieiiiiiiiiiiie e MB X6 .oevrieerieeeiiiiiaenn, 2
Socket HD Cap SCreW ........ccvvvveeeeeeiiiiiiieeeee e MB X 25 ..o 4
Truss Head Machine Screw..........ccccccoevvviiiiieneeennn M5 X 8.iiiiiieiieeeiiiiiieen, 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccuevvvveveeeeeeevennnnnnns M5EX12.. i, 1
Strain Relief ... Dia. 10mm .........cccvvveeen. 1
Pan Head Tapping SCreW.........cccoovuvvveerieeeniiiiieeenn. M3 X8 .o 4
Pan Head Tapping SCreW......ccccccovcuvvveerieeeniiciiinennn M3 X 8., 4
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccuvvvvvveeeeeeevenennnnns M5 X 6 .o 2
Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) .....ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiiies i sssiiieee e e 3
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccuvvvvvveeeeeeevenennnnns M5 X 12 .o 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccvvvveeeeeeniicivnnennn. M5 X 210 ceivieeieeeiiiiieeen, 1
Strain Relief ... .. Dia. 15.5mm ................. 1
Strain Relief ... Dia. 27mm .........cccvvveeen. 1
Strain Relief ... Dia. 27mm ......cccceeeennn. 1
Cable Clamp ... 12.5mm.....cociiee. 1
Closed End CONNECLON .........ccuvvveeeeeeeiiiiiieeeee e e 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
Terminal.......ccoooei 12~10AWG UL CES...... 2
Extension Cord for Motor with Transformer............. oo 1
Extension Cord for LaSer GUIAE .............uueuuuieieiriries evvereeneneneennereneserenenennenn. 1
POWET COrd....oiiiiiiiieciie et VDE 3G x 1.0mm>......... 1
Cable Clamp .......oovvviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s 12.5mm.....ceeeenenen, 1
Warning Label............uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiis evrneaiasaeereeernrernrnenrnrnnane 1
Heat Shrinking SIEEVE ..........ooiiiii s e 1
Parallel Key.......cccvvevieiiiiiiiiiiee e 6X6X30..iiiiiiinnaann, 1
Motor AssembBly .......ccoooiiiiiiii e, 230V, 1Ph......ccccvvens 1
Motor Fan (N0t SNOWN) ......ooiiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
Starting Capacitor (not shown) .........cccccceveeeiinnns 50uF, 250V ... 1
Running Capacitor (not shown) ...........ccccceeennnee. 16uF, 450V .......oeeeeeeen. 1
Junction BoX (NOt SNHOWN).......ueeiiiiiiiiiiiiie et e 1
Junction Box Cover (N0t SNOWN) .......ccuuiiiiiiiiiiiit e 1
POly V-Belt.......eeviiiiieeii 4PJ690........ceeeiiiiiieeen 1
Poly V-BElt.......cevvvieeeeeeee e APJB35....e 1
Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) ........ccccccier oo 1
L1072 =] 2 T o SRR 1
MAIGNEL....coi s e 1
Pan HD Slotted SCrew........ccccveeeviiciiieenie e 1Y g S 1
HEX WIENCN ... 1] 1 0] 1 ¢ [ PRRPRRN 1
HEX WIEeNCh ... AMM ., 1
HEX WIENCN ... BMM i 1



Parts List

Index No

Part No

JDP15F-074..............
JDP15F-075..............

BB-6204ZZ
JDP17-076
JDP17-109

JDP15F-079..............
JDP15F-080..............
JDP15F-081..............

BB-6203ZZ
BB-6204Z7

JDP17-206
JDP17-047
JDP17-048
BB-620277

JDP17-130

JDP15F-098..............
JDP15F-100..............
JDP15F-101..............
JDP15F-102..............
TS-1525031 ..............
JDP15F-104..............

JDP17-018
JDP17-014
JDP17-024

JDP15F-108..............
JDP15F-109..............

JDP17-016
JDP17-021
JDP17-020
TS-155010

TS-0071031 ..............

JDP17-025

Description Size Qty
HEX WIENCN ... BMM i 1
TeNSION ROIEI BASE ......ccviieiiiiiiiiiee ettt tveee e e e e e e e eaaareee s 1
HANAIE ... e 1
SIBEVE ...ttt e, —eae e e ———————————— 1
Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . .....cccceevviiviiiieniee s, 1
ST e ea e e ——————————— 1
Belt TENSIONE ... eiiiiieiie et e 1
Ball BEAINNG ...coeeieieieiiiiieeeiiee et 6202Z7Z .....coovieea 2
COMPrESSION SPIING veverieeiiiiiiiiiieie et sree ceeeesssr e e e e e s srbreereeeens 1
Flat Washer .........cccceeeeiiiiee e M8 .. 5
Flat Washer ..o M5 2
C-RING. ittt A-15 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevniieecninienen. M5 X 12 ., 2
Square Head BOlt ...........cooviiiiieiiiie e MB X 75 vvvieeieeeieiiiienn, 1
PIASHIC SIEEVE ...ttt e 1
Retaining RING ......ovviiiiiiiiiie e [ 2
PUNEY SEEINUL......eiiiiiiiiii s e a e e s e 1
Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) ........ccccvveeies v 1
SPBCEN e s 1
DIIVE SIBEVE ...t e 1
Ball BEaring .......c..eevevieiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 6204ZZ ... 2
SPINAIE PUIBY ... cee e e 1
Dt KBY ettt e s —r e e s a e e e e 3
RUBDEr WASKNET ... e 1
QuIill Assembly (#8L thru #87) ...cooeeviiiiiiiiiie it e 1
SPINAI et —ee e e 1
QUIIL ettt e aee —atee e e e e e e e e e e e e e s aneees 1
WWBSKET ...t ceer e 1
LOCKING NUL.....ooiiiiieiiie et e e 1
SPINAIE NUL ..coiieiee e e eee e s s e e e e s s b rrreraaeenas 1
Ball BEANNG ...ccoccveeieiiiiieeiee e 6203Z7Z ... 1
Ball BEaring ........cvvvevieeiiiiiiiiie e 6204Z7Z .....ccoovcinaan 1
MOTOE PUIIBY ... e e 1
Socket Set SCreW ......cocveeiiiiiiieriiee e MB X 8., 1
Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) ...t v 1
Center PUllEY Shaft.........ooiiiiiiiiii s e e 1
Center PUIIBY ... e e e aee e 1
Ball BEaring .......cvvvvevieeiiiiiiiiieece e 6202Z7Z .....ccovviiienaan 2
(O oo TR A-15 e, 1
RECK. ... et e 1
Table Wood INSEIt ... 1
B S . e 1
Column Assembly (#101 thru #103) ......oooiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
(0] 13131 o TR 1
COlUMN SUPPOIT.....eiiieiiiiei et e e s e 1
SOCKEL SEt SCIEW ....vvviiiieiiiiiiiiiiee et MLIOX 16.cccceieienne 1
Table Assembly (105 thru #117) ..ot e 1
[ [ 1= LI T T PP PPPPPPPNt 1
(7= -1 = o RO 1
Worm Shaft........cooo 1
LI Lo LTS 10 o] Lo o AP ERRR 1
Table. . 1
LI 01 G 1 SRR 1
SCAIE INAICALON ... . s 1
THE SCAIE ...t e ————— 1
Flat Washer ...........vvvviiiiiiiiiiiieieeieeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeees ML6 ..o 1
HEX CaP SCrEW....vvviiieeiiiiiiiieee et 5/8-11X2..ccciicviiiinnaann, 1
Pan Head RIVEL ..o Dia.2.3X3.5..cccccciiiinnnn 2



Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
116............ JDP17-025................ Pan Head RIVEL .........ccoeeiiiiiiiiie e Dia.2.3x3.5. oo, 2
117 .. TS-1540061 .............. HEX NUL. .. M8 i, 1
118............ JDP17-011 ................ LOCK HANAIE ... e 1
119........... JDP17-118................ SPECIAI BOIL......co e e ——————— 4
120 ...ceennn. JDP17-202 ................ Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... ccccoiviiiiieenieeiiiiiiiieeneeeens 1
121............ JDP17-012................ Crank Arm SNaft ......ooo s e 1
122 ..., JDP17-013................. Crank Arm Handle GriP .....occuvviiiiieeiiiiiiiiee e iies ceee e s e rraeen e 1
123 ... TS-1523031 .............. Socket Set SCIreW ......cocvevieiiiiie e M6 X 10 ., 1
124 ............ TS-1524011 .............. SOCKet SEt SCIEW ....cccovviiiiiiiieeeiee e MB X8 ..o, 1
125............ TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW........ccvvvveeeeeeeiiiiiiieeee e e e e M8 X 50 ..cccceeieciieiinnn 4
127 ............ JDP17-090................ Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiiieenieeesiiiiieeens MA X 20 . 2
128 ............ JDP17-117 ................ WING NUL ..o MB .., 4
129........... JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie oo A-120S ... 1
130......c.... FO02097 ....ccevvuveennnee External Tooth Lock Washer ...........ccccccevveeeiieen. M5 e, 2
131 ... 5712561 ......ccovvvveenns Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccocovevniieeeniinennn, M5 X 8., 2
132............ JDP17-132R.............. Grounding Label ........eee s s 1
133 ... JDP17-133E.............. ATDOK <. MT2/B16 ......cccvvveeanennn. 1
134............ JDP17-134E.............. Warning Label ......oooiiiiiiiiii e e 1
135 JDP17-135E.............. IS o L=< o @ o - o (S 1
136............ JDP15-136E.............. MOtOr Label......coouieiiiiiiieiieeee e 230V, 1Ph ..o 1
137 e JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label..........c.ooiiiiiiic e e 1
138 ............ JDP15F-138E............ 0 = o T ST 1
139 JDP17-121 ................ CONtrol LADEI ..o e e 1
140............ JET-92..oiiiieeen. N | I o T T TSSO 92X 38MM..cereiennne. 1
141 ............ JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) .......ccoviiiiiie coeeeiiiiiieeee e 1
142 ............ JDP17-142R.............. (@01 IS o 13 T S 1
143 ............ JDP17-143R.............. SPrNG HOUSING ..ttt ceee e s s r e e e e s b reer e e e e s 1
144 ............ JDP17-144R.............. SPHNG RELAINET ... .. e 1
145.......... JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16090001 and higher)..........ccc. v 1
146 ............ JDP15F-146.............. PIALE COVET ...ttt e e e et e s naee s 1
147 e, JDP15-147E.............. Scale RiNG .oooviiiiiiiie e MEtriC ....evvveeeeeeeiiiiee, 1
148 ............ JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) .........ccccces cieiiiiiiieeieee e 1
149 ........... JDP15F-149.............. PiInioN Saft ... e 1
150............ JDP17-150R.............. HUD e e 1
151............ JDP17-151R.............. TAPEE AXIS...ettiieeee ettt e e e e heeee e e e e e e e e 1
152 ............ JDP17-065................ PN 6-45...cii e 1
153 ... JDP17-070................ T o SRR 3
154 ............ JDP17-069................ HANAIE ..o e 3
155 ... JDP17-155R.............. SPriNG HOUSING CAp ..coeieiiiiiiiiiiiiee e ceee e e 1
156............ JDP17-045 ................ Depth Stop INAICALON.........uviiiiiie e v e e e e srrrrrr e e e s annes 1
157 ... JDP17-157R.............. FPONE COVEI ...ttt eeee eeeteeess e e e s e s ennsesnnnesnnnnnnee 1
158............ JDP17-158R.............. RN e e 1
159............ JDP17-072................ [ Tod Q) o =V Lo |1 SRR 1
160............ JDP17-062................ =T |1 PP PPPPPPPIN 1
161 ............ JDP17-161R.............. T SRR 3
162 ............ JDP17-094 ................ SEOP SCIBW . s 1
163............ JDP17-163R.............. L@ = {13 o RS 60X 1L.5NBR .....ccce.... 1
164 ............ FO10431.....ccooveennnnee Socket Set SCIreW .......cccueviiiiiiiieeiiiee e MLIO X 8., 2
165............ 6286927 ......oeeevieennns CR RE CouNt HD SCreW.....cvvvveeiiiieeeciiiee e MAX 10, 1
166 ............ TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccocoeeeviiieeeniieenn. M5 X 12 i, 1
167 .oeeeenn. TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeeniiiiieeenn. M5 X 10 ceeiiieiieeeiiiiieeen, 8
168............ JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10.....cvveenneee. 1
169............ JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T6.5....ccovvveneee. 1
170 e, JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVEL ...ttt e e e e oevstte e e e e e e s s sssbbbaeeeaeessannes 1
171 ............ JDP17-051 ................ L o O R 1
172 ... JDP17-055......ccuuueee. HING et e s bee e e 2
173 .. JDP17-056................. PresSing PIAte........coiiiiiiiiiiiieee et vt 2
174 ............ TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer ........cccoooviiiiiiiee e M4 1



Parts List

Index No Part No

175 ...l TS-1501061 ..............
176 ............ JDP17-176R..............
177 oonnn. TS-1533032 ..............
178 ............ JDP20-111................
180............ JDP17-180CE..............
182............ TS-1533032 ..............
183............ JDP17-090................
184 ............ JDP20-111................
185............ TS-1533032 ..............
186............ JDP17-186E..............
187 ..coun.en. JDP17-187E..............
188............ JDP17-188E..............
189............ JDP17-189E..............
190............ JDP17-190E..............
191............ JDP17-191E..............
192 ............ JDP17-192E..............
193 ............ JDP17-193E..............
194 ............ TS-1533052 ..............
195............ JDP17-195E..............
19............ TS-1532042 ..............
197 ............ JDP17-197E..............
198............ JDP17-198E..............
199............ JDP17-199E..............
200............ JDP17-200E..............
201 ............ TS-2284302 ..............
202 ............ JDP17-202E..............
203............ JDP17-203E..............
204 ............ JDP17-204E..............
205............ JDP17-205E..............
206 ............ TS-2276081 ..............
207 oounnnn.. JDP15-207E..............
208 ............ JDP17-067R..............
209............ JDP17-209E..............
210............ JDP17-210E..............
211 ............ JDP17-211E..............
212 ............ JDP17-212E..............
213............ JDP17-213E..............
214 ............ JDP17-214E..............
217 ............ JDP17-217E..............
218 ............ JDP17-218E..............
219............ JDP15F-219E............

Description Size Qty
Socket HD Cap SCreW ........ccvvvveeveeeiiiiiiiieeeee e M4 X 20 cuiiieeiieeiiiiiieenn, 1
FOIOWET PIALE .....uveieeie et ee oo vre e e e e e e s s e e e e e e e s annes 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccoceevevniieecninnenen. M5 X 10 ., 4
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccococeevieeennneenn. M5 X6 .oeriieeeeeeeeivineen 4
KeylesSs ChUCK ........ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiie e B16-16L ....oevvveeviiirinnenn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeiineenn. M5 X 10 ceiiieeeeeeiiiiinen, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiiieenieeeniiiiieeens MA X 16 .ccvveeriieeiiiiiiaenn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeinieenn. M5 X6 .ooriiieeeeeeeeiiieeen, 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevnieecninienen, M5 X 10 ., 1
Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 .......ceeveen. 1
SWILCN KBY ..ttt teee e s s 1
SWILCh ASSEMDBIY......oiiiiiii s e 1
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiieenieeesiniviieens MA X 16 .ccvrveeiieeiiiiiiaenn, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCrew ........cccocceeeeiiieeeniiieee e MA X 12 i, 2
Magnetic Switch Assembly...........ccccveviiiiiiiiineenn. JD3-2-F2-V3 .....ccccvvvee. 1
SWItCH MOUNTING ...t ceee e s e e e 1
Emergency Switch Assembly .........ccccccveeeiniiiiiieenn. HY57B-4-F4.................. 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccocovevniieeeniinennn, M5 X 16 ..cveieiiiieeiiieen, 2
CautioN LaDEI ... e 1
Pan HD SCIreW ........cccccvviimiiiiiie e M4 X 12 i, 1
COMPIESSION SPIING weeeriieiiiiiiiiiee e ree ceee e s r e e e e s sarbrreeaeeenas 1
KINOD e e 1
SPING PiN e Dia. 3X 10..cceieeriiiinnnn. 1
CRUCK GUANT. ..ottt et e e st 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeininiiineenn. M4 X 30 .o 1
Micro SWItCh ASSEMDIY.......uviiiiiiiii s e 1
PlIUNGEI HOUSING ...eveiieiiiiiiieeee et s orriiie e ee e e e e s 1
COMPrESSION SPIING weverieiiiiiiiiiiiiee e sree teeeesssr e e e e s s arrrrereaeens 1
PIVOT SUPPOIT ...ttt e e 1
Socket Set SCreW .......occueeiiiiiiieiiiiee e MB X 8., 1
L 10 B0 1 = 1 PP PPPPPPPINt 1
(O {1 o TR URRR A-15 e, 3
Lead Wire Assembly .........coccoviiiiiiiienee e L100 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccoccveviiiininenee e L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccoccveviiiininenee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Blu€) .......cceuvveee. 1
(0] | - 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L100 (Black).................. 1
[ = 101 Q@0 ]| = 1 PP PPPPPPNt 1



)

L3 ——] /
" A\

iem mus vy’
4'.
AU\

Assembly Drawing for 716250M



Parts and Assembly for 716250T
Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
1., JDP17-001R ............ F A 11 4 1o g = = (TR 1
2 e, JDP17-002R ............ [ F Y (IR 1
IC IR JDP17-102............... INAICALON LIGNT ...eeeiiiiiiee et cetie et sbreee e 1
4. JDP17-004R ............ FrONt HOUSING....eeiiiiiiiei ittt cetie et sbreee e 1
B JDP17-108................ (g F= Y TSRS 1
(I 131803108............... Pan Head Tapping SCreW........cccccveveeeeeeveiievvvnnnnn. M3 X8 .ieieeeviiiiieeeeenn, 2
T oo, TS-2284302 ............. Pan Head Machine SCrew .........cccceeeeveeeievevvvnnnnnn. M4 X30..coiiiieiinnnnen, 2
8 JDP17-008E............. Cable ProteCtiVe SIBEVE.........ooieeieeeeee s e 1
L I JDP17-101................ LED CirCUIt BOAI .......cciiiiiiiiiii ettt eeevttie e e e e e ear s e e e e e eenraes 1
10, JDP17-107 ................ MCU CirCUIt BOAIT .......cooeviiiiiiie et eeeetiee e e e e s e e erb s e eeseeeesaes 1
11 .. JDP17-011E............. Controller ASSEMDIY ........ooiiiiiiiii e e 1
12 e, JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp Assembly .......cccvvevieiiiiiiiiiienie e DC 12V, 1IW x 3............ 1
13............. JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16070001 and higher) ..... .....euveveeeeereeeeeeeeeieeeeenenenns 2
14 ... JDP17-014E............. SWILCh ASSEMDBIY ...eiiii e e 1
15 . TS-1550041 .............. FIat WaSher .........coeeiiiiiiiiiiii e, MB ..oovvieeiiieiieiiiee e 4
16 s TS-1550031 .............. Flat WaSher ..........uceeiiiiiiiiieeee e M5 e 2
17 oo, TS-1523011 .............. SOCKEE SEE SCIrEW ....coeeviviiieieeeeeeee e MB X6 .ceiieeiiiiiiiiiiiieeens 2
18 s TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW......ccceeeeveeeeeiisseeneenne MB X 25 ... 4
19 ., FO00065..........evunn..... Truss Head Maching SCrew.........oooovvvvvvvieiiieeeneennnn, M5 X 8.oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeens 2
20 .. TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ..........cccvevvvivviieeievneeennnn. M5EX12.. i, 1
22 i, JDP17-058................ Strain Relief ....vvviiiiiii e Dia. 10mm ......cceeeveeeennns 1
23 s 131803108................ Pan Head Tapping SCreW............uueveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnns M3 X8 .o 4
24 ... 131803108................ Pan Head Tapping SCreW......c.ccccovcuvvveerieeesiicivineenn. M3 X 8., 4
25 i, JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Maching SCrew ........c.cccveevvieviieeieveeeennnn. M5 X6 2
26 .. JDP17-208................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) .....ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiiies i sssiiieee e e 3
P TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Maching SCrew ........c.cccvevviieviieeieveeeennnn, M5 X 12 .o 2
28 ., TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccvvvveeiieevieevinnnnnnn. M5 X 10 1
29 i, JDP17-029E.............. Strain REHET . ..o Dia. 15.5mm .........coun.... 1
30, JDP17-030E.............. Strain RelIEf .....vviiiiiieee e Dia. 27mm .....ccceeeveeeenns 1
31 ., JDP17-030E.............. Strain RElEf ....coveiiie s Dia. 27mm .....ccoeevvevnnnnn. 1
32 i JDP17-032E............. Cable Clamp ... 12.5mm....oiieee, 1
33, JDP17-033R.............. Closed End CONNECLON ......coveeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiiieie e 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
34............ JDP17-034R.............. Terminal.......oueeeiiiiiiiieee e 12~10AWG UL CES5...... 2
36, JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with TransSformer............. vovevveeeiieeiiieeiiieeeceeeeeeeiiens 1
37 i, JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for LaSer GUIAE ........coeuviiiiiiiiiiiiiies e e e 1
38, JDP17-038AE ........... PlUG. e KEDU P551 .......ccoe....... 1
39 ... JDP17-032E............. Cable Clamp .......ooviviiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 12.5mm.....ccceeveeene, 1
40 ............. JDP17-040E............. Warning Label............uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiis evrneaiasaeereeernrernrnenrnrnnane 1
41 ... JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE .........eiiiiiii s e 1
43 ... JDP17-043R.............. Parallel Key.......cccvvevieiiiiiiiiiiee e 6X6X30 .. 1
44 ............. JDP15-044AE .......... Motor AssembBly .......ccooeiiiiiiii 400V, 3Ph ..o, 1
................. JDP17-044EMF .......Motor Fan (N0t SNOWN) ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiie s ceeviiiiieee e eriiiieeeeeee L
................. JDP17-044EJB ........Junction BOX (NOt SNOWN)........coiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiies ceevriiiiieee e e e e e ssiiiieeeeeeee L
................. JDP17-044EBC........Junction Box Cover (N0t SHOWN) ........ccoiiiiiiiiiiies coriiiiiiiiieee e L
A7 . JDP17-036................ Poly V-BElt.......ceevviiieieeeee e 4PJ690.........ceeviieieen 1
48 ...coovven. JDP15F-048.............. Poly V-BElt.......ceevieieeieeeec e 4APJB35......cceiieieeie 1
49 ... JDP17-212 ................ Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) .......cccccoviit ivieviieiiiiie e 1
50 i, JDP17-126................ LAY A =] 4 o] o TR 1
Lo JDP17-062................ Y= T 1= PR 1
Y TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted SCreWw........ccccoeveeeiiiviiiiiiieeeeeeeeiinn, Y G F 1
53 TS-152704 ................ HEX WIENCN ... 1G] 1011 (N 1
54 ... TS-152705 ................ HeX WIENCh.........ccooeeiiiiiiiiee e, AMM it 1
55 i TS-152706 ................ HEX WIENCN ... BMM.iiii 1
56 .. TS-152707 ..uuueeee. HeX WIENCh.........ccooeeiiiiiiiiee e, BMM .., 1
57 i, JDP17-042 ................ TEeNSION ROIEBI BASE ...ccvvniiii ettt et e e e e e 1



Parts List

Index No

Part No

JDP15F-074..............
JDP15F-075..............
BB-6204Z7................
JDP17-076 ................
JDP17-109................
JDP15F-079..............
JDP15F-080..............
JDP15F-081..............

BB-6203Z7................
BB-6204Z7................

JDP17-206 ................
JDP17-047 ................
JDP17-048 ................
BB-62027Z7................

JDP17-130................
JDP15F-098..............
JDP15F-100..............
JDP15F-101..............
JDP15F-102..............
TS-1525031 ..............
JDP15F-104..............
JDP17-018.................
JDP17-014 ................
JDP17-024 ................
JDP15F-108..............
JDP15F-109..............
JDP17-016 ................
JDP17-021 ................
JDP17-020................
TS-155010 ................
TS-0071031 ..............
JDP17-025................
JDP17-025 ................

Description Size Qty
HANAIE ... e 1
S BBV ..ttt —aae e e e —————————— 1
Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . .....cccceevviviiiieeniee i, 1
ST e eae e ——————————— 1
Belt TENSIONE ... it e 1
Ball BEAINNG ...coeoieieieiiiiieeiiee e 6202Z7Z ..o 2
COMPrESSION SPIING veveriieiiiiiiiiiieie e rriee ceeee s s e e e e e s narbrreraeeens 1
Flat Washer ........cccoevveeiiiiee e M8 .. 5
Flat Washer ..o M5 i 2
C-RING. et A-15 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevniieeeninnenen. M5 X 12 ., 2
Square Head BOlt ...........cooeiiiiiiiiiieee e MB X 75 vrveeeieeeiiiiiinenn, 1
PIASHIC SIBEVE ...t e 1
Retaining RiNG .......coooiiiiiiiiiee e RAT ..o, 2
PUNEY SEEINUL.....uiiiiiie it oo e e e s sb e e e e e s s anne 1
Drive Sleeve Assembly (F74 thru #76) .......occcvvveeies i 1
SPBCEN e 1
DIIVE SIBEVE ...ttt e 1
Ball BEaring ......c.ceveevieiiiiiiiiieeee e 6204ZZ ... 2
SPINAIE PUIBY ... ceee e s e s 1
D1 10 =Y P URT TR PPPPPPRPT 3
RUBDEr WASKNET ... e 1
QuIill Assembly (#8L thru #87) ...coceoviiiiiiiiiie it e 1
SPINAI et —ee e 3
QUIIL et aee —aner e e e e e e e e anae e e e aneees 1
WWBSKET ...t ceer e 1
LOCKING NUL......eeiiieiee e v e e e s e e e e s eanes 1
SPINAIE NUL ..o e eee e s s e e e s reaee s 1
Ball BEANNG ....cocveeeeiiiieeeee e 6203Z7Z ... 1
Ball BEaring ........uvvvevieeiiiiiiiiiiece e 6204Z7Z ..o 1
MOTOE PUIIBY ... e e 1
Socket Set SCreW ......cocveeiiiiiiieiiiee e MB X 8., 1
Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) .......ccccovviies v 1
Center PUllEY Shaft.........ooiiiiiiiiii s e e 1
Center PUIIBY ... e e eee e 1
Ball BEaring .......cvvvvevieeiiiiiiiiieece e 6202Z7Z .....ccoovviiiennan 2
(O oo TR A-15 e, 1
RECK. ...t e 1
Table WOOd INSEIT .......uiiiiiiiiiiiee e e 1
B S . e 1
Column Assembly (#1021 thru #103) ......ooviiiiiiiiiiies e 1
(070111 1o KU T PP R PR 1
COlUMN SUPPOIT.....eiiieiiiie et o e e s 1
SOCKEL SEE SCIEW ...vvvviiiieeeiiiiiiiiee et MI0 X 16 ..uvveereeerierrnen, 1
Table Assembly (#105 thru #117)......ccooiiiiiiiiiiieiit e 1
HEHCAI GBA ... . ueiiiiiiieieieieeieeeee ettt aeaaaaees seesssessssssssssssssssssnsenssnnnnnns 1
(7= T = o RSP ERR 1
Worm Shaft........cooo 1
LI Lo LTS 10 o] Lo o AP ERRR 1
Table. . 1
LI 01 G 1 SRR 1
SYo= 1 [ o Tor= 1 (o] (O PRSPPI 1
THE SCAIE ...t e ——————— 1
Flat Washer ... ML6 ..o 1
HEX CaP SCrEW....vvviiieeeiiiiiiiie e sciireee e 5/8-11X2..ccciicviiiinnaann, 1
Pan Head RIVEL ..o Dia.2.3X3.5..cccccciiiinnnn 2
Pan Head RIVEL .........cooiiiviiiiiiecieee e Dia.2.3Xx3.5....ccccccvvrneen. 2
HEX NUL. ... e MB..ooeiiiiieeiec e 1



Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
118 ............ JDP17-011 ................ LOCK HANAIE ...t e 1
119........... JDP17-118................ SPECIAI BOIL......co e e ————— 4
120 ...cuennnn. JDP17-202 ................ Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... ccccoiviiviieenieeiiiiiiiiieneeeen 1
121 ..., JDP17-012................ Crank Arm SNaft.......ocoiiiii s e —————————— 1
122 ... JDP17-013................. Crank Arm Handle GriP .....occuvviiiiieeiiiiiiiiee e iiis ceee e ssiiireer e nreeen e 1
123 ..., TS-1523031 .............. SOCKEL SEL SCIEW ...vvvveeieeeeiiiiiiiee e e e MB X 10 ..evvieereeeiiriinen, 1
124 ............ TS-1524011 .............. SOoCKet SEt SCIrEW ....cccovviiiiriiiee e MB X 8. 1
125............ TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW.......occvvvveeeeeeeiiiiiiieeee e e e M8 X 50 ...ccceeeeiiiiinns 4
127 ............ JDP17-090................ Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........ccccevvviiviieenieeeniniiieeens M4 X 20 . e 2
128 ............ JDP17-117 ................ WING NUL ... Y 4
129............ JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie .o A-120S ... 1
130 ..., FO02097 ......ovvvveeeen. External Tooth Lock Washer ..........ccccccceeeeeviininnenn. Y 2
131............ 5712561 ......cccvvvveenns Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevniieecninienen. M5 X 8., 2
132, JDP17-132R.............. Grounding LaBEl ........ooviiiiiiiee s e 1
133 ... JDP17-133E.............. ATDON L. MT2/B16 .....cocvveeeirnen. 1
134............ JDP17-134E.............. KA = 14 11 T 107V = P PPPPP 1
135 JDP17-135E.............. IS o L=< o @ o - o SRR 1
136............ JDP15-136AE ........... MOtOr Label......cocvieiiiiiiieiie e 400V, 3Ph.....ccccoviiens 1
137 e JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label............ooiiiiiii e e 1
138 ............ JDP15F-138AE ......... 0 = o T O 1
139 JDP17-121 ................ CONtrol LADEI ..o e e 1
140............ JET-92..oiiiieeen. N | I o T T TSSO 92X 38MM..cereiennne. 1
141 ............ JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) ...c..ccoviiiiiie coeeeiiiiieee e 1
142 ............ JDP17-142R.............. (@01 IS o 13 T RS 1
143 ............ JDP17-143R.............. SPrNG HOUSING ..ttt ies ceeeesssir e e e e e s b breer e e e e s 1
144 ............ JDP17-144R.............. SPHNG RELAINET ... s 1
145............ JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16070001 and higher).......ccccce vovviiiieeiieeiiiiiieeeee e 1
146 ............ JDP15F-146.............. [ = UL 0 1Y PP PPPPPPNt 1
147 e, JDP15-147E.............. Scale RiNG .oooviiiiiiiie e MEtriC ....evvveeeeeeeiiiiee, 1
148 ............ JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) .........ccoccces ciiiiiiieieee e 1
149 ........... JDP15F-149.............. PiInioN Saft ... e 1
150............ JDP17-150R.............. HUD e e 1
151............ JDP17-151R.............. TAPEE AXIS...ettiieeee ettt e e e e heeee e e e e e e e e 1
152 ............ JDP17-065................ PN 6-45...ciii 1
153 ... JDP17-070.....c.......... T o SRR 3
154 ............ JDP17-069................ HANAIE ..o e 3
155 ... JDP17-155R.............. SPriNG HOUSING CAp ..ceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e ceee e 1
156............ JDP17-045 ................ Depth Stop INAICALON.........uviiiiiie e v e e e e srrrrrr e e e s annes 1
157 oo JDP17-157R.............. [ (0] 01 R ©0 1= PPN 1
158............ JDP17-158R.............. RN e e 1
159............ JDP17-072................ [ Tod Q) o =V Lo |1 SRR 1
160............ JDP17-062................ =T 1= USROS 1
161 ............ JDP17-161R.............. T S 3
162 ............ JDP17-094 ................ ] (0] TS 1
163............ JDP17-163R.............. (@ = {13 o RS 60X L.5NBR .....ccce.... 1
164 ............ FO10431....cccvvvveeeenns SOCKEL SEL SCIEW ...vvvviiiieeeiiiiiiiiee et MIO X 8 ..vvvverreeeiiriiaenn, 2
165............ 6286927 ......oeeeviennns CR RE CouNt HD SCreW......vvvveeiiiieeeiieee e MAX 10, 1
166............ TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........cccccvvvveeeeeesiinvvnennn. M5 X 12 i, 1
167 ............ TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Maching SCrew ..............euvvvveeevevvevvennennnns M5 X 10 ..o 8
168............ JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10.....ceveeenneee. 1
169............ JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T6.5....ccovvveneee. 1
170 e, JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVE ...ttt e e s oeirtte e e e e e e s s ssstbreeeaeessannnes 1
171 ............ JDP17-051 ................ PIALE.... et tare e e e arar e e naee s 1
172 ... JDP17-055................ [ 1o = SRR 2
173 .. JDP17-056................. Pressing PIAte........coiiiiiiiiiiieee e et 2
174 ... TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer ... M4, 1
175............ TS-1501061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW ........ocvvvveereeeiiiiiiieeee e e M4 X 20 . 1
176............ JDP17-176R.............. [0 110 =T = = P PPPPPPPNt 1



Parts List

Index No

Part No

JDP17-215AE ...........
JDP17-216AE ...........

Description Size Qty
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocevevniieeeniienen, M5 X 10 ., 4
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccoceeeeeviieeeiiienn. M5 X6 .ooeiieeeeeeeeeiiieenn, 4
KeylesSs ChUCK ........coieiviiiiiiiiiiiec e B16-16L ...ooevvveeeiiiiiinnn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeiiieenn. M5 X 10 ceiiiieeeeeiiiiiee, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccccevviiiiiieenieessiniiiieens MA X 16 .ccvveerieeeiiiiiaenn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ..........cccccocveeeviieeeinnenn. M5 X6 .oociiriereeeeeeiiieeen, 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccoceevevniieeeninnenen, M5 X 10 ., 1
Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 .......ceeeeee. 1
SWILCN KBY ..eiiiiieiiitteiet e —eee e s s 1
SWILCh ASSEMDIY......oiiiiiii s e 1
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiiieenieeesiiiiieeens MA X 16 .ccvveerieeeiiiiiiaenn, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCrew ........cccocceeeeiiieeesiiieee e MA X 12 i, 2
Magnetic Switch Assembly............cccoeviiiiiiiiiinenn. JD3-2-F2-V3 .....cccvvvee. 1
SWILCHh MOUNTING ... —etie e e e 1
Emergency Switch Assembly .........ccccccevveeeiiiiiinennn, HY57B-4-F4.................. 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeiniiiiineenn. M5 X 16 e 2
CautioN LaDEI ... e 1
Pan HD SCIreW ........ccccooviiimiiiiiie e M4 X 12 i, 1
COMPIESSION SPIING .eeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e rree ceee e s r e e e e s brreeaeee s 1
KINOD e e 1
SPING PiN e Dia. 3X 10..cceieeriiiinnnn. 1
CRUCK GUAIT. ..ottt ot e e s e 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeiniiiiineenn. M4 X 30 . 1
Micro SWItCh ASSEMDIY.......uviiiiiiiii s e 1
PlUNGEr HOUSING ...eeeiieiiiiiiieiee et orriiie e ee e e e e e 1
COMPrESSION SPIING veveiieiiiiiiriiiiiie e srree teeeesssir e e e e s aarrrreraaeens 1
PIVOU SUPPOIT ...ttt s or e e e e e e e e e e e e e nanes 1
SoCKet Set SCIrEW .....ccoiuvviiiiiiie e MB X 8., 1
L 10 B0 1 = 1 AP P PPPPPPNt 1
(O {1 o TR URRR A-15 e, 3
Lead Wire Assembly .........coccovviiiiniienee e L100 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccoccoeviiiiniieee e, L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiiienie e, L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly.........coccoovviiiiniieee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Blu€) .......cccuvveee. 1
Power Cord Assembly (#38 and #216) .........ccccccves ceeeeriiine e 1
POWET COId...coiiieiiiiiiee et VDE 5G x 1.0mm"......... 1
(0] | - 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L100 (Black).................. 1
[ = 101 Q@0 ]| = T PP PPPPPPINt 1

10



Assembly Drawing for 716250T




Parts and Assembly for 716200M
Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
i JDP17-001R ............ ANCROE PIatB...ciiiiiiee s et a e 1
2 JDP17-002R ............ PLALE ...t e a e e e reaaeaaaaan 1
IC IR JDP17-102............... INAICALON LIGNT ...eeeiiiiiiee et cetie et sbreee e 1
4. JDP17-004R ............ FrONt HOUSING....eeiiiiiiiei ittt cetie et sbreee e 1
5 e JDP17-108........c....... PIALE. ..t e e 1
(I 131803108............... Pan Head Tapping SCreW........cccccveveeeeeeveiievvvnnnnn. M3 X8 .ieieeeviiiiieeeeenn, 2
T TS-2284302 ............. Pan Head Machine Screw ...........ccccceeeeviiiniinnnnn. MA X 30 ..o 2
8 JDP17-008E............. Cable Protective SIEEVE.........ooiii it e 1
9 e JDP17-101 .......ccneee. LED CirCUit BOAI .......eeeiieiiiiiiiie ettt e et 1
10, JDP17-107 ................ MCU CirCUIt BOAId .......cceeviiiiiiee e es cvviiier e e e e e s s s e e e e e s s ennes 1
11 .. JDP17-011E............. Controller ASSEMDIY ........ooiiiiiiiii e e 1
12 s JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp Assembly .........ccoceeiiiniiiiniieniec e DC 12V, 1W x 3............ 1
13............. JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16090001 and higher) ..... .....uuevveeieereeeeeeeeeieieeenennnns 2
14 ... JDP17-014E............. SWILCh ASSEMDBIY ...eiiii e e 1
15 e TS-1550041 .............. Flat Washer ... MB .ot 4
16 s TS-1550031 .............. Flat Washer ...........uvvvieiieiiieieieiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees M5 . 2
17 s TS-1523011 .............. SOCKEt SEt SCrEW ....covvviiiiiiiiie et MB X 6 .eenreeeiiieriieeniieenns 2
18 s TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW......ccceeeeveeeeeiisseeneenne MB X 25 ... 4
19 e, FOO0065........cceveeennne Truss Head Machine Screw..........ccccccoevvviiiiieneeennn M5 X 8.iiiiiieiieeeiiiiiieen, 2
{0 IS TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccuevvvveveeeeeeevennnnnnns M5EX12.. i, 1
22 i, JDP17-058................ Strain Relief ... Dia. 10mm .........cccvvveeen. 1
23 s 131803108................ Pan Head Tapping SCreW...........uuueveeeeeeeeeeeeeeenneennnns M3 X8 .o 4
24 ... 131803108................ Pan Head Tapping SCreW......c.ccccovcuvvveerieeesiicivineenn. M3 X 8., 4
25 s JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccuvvvvvveeeeeeevenennnnns M5 X 6 .o 2
26 .. JDP17-208................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) .....ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiiies i sssiiieee e e 3
27 o TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccuvvvvvveeeeeeevenennnnns M5 X 12 .o 2
28 .. TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccvvvveeeeeeniicivnnennn. M5 X 210 ceivieeieeeiiiiieeen, 1
29 i JDP17-029E.............. Strain Relief ... .. Dia. 15.5mm ................. 1
10 JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief ... Dia. 27mm .........cccvvveeen. 1
1 A JDP17-030E.............. Strain Relief ... Dia. 27mm ......cccceeeennn. 1
32 i JDP17-032E............. Cable Clamp ... 12.5mm....oiieee, 1
33 e, JDP17-033R.............. Closed End CONNECLON .........ccuvvveeeeeeeiiiiiieeeee e e 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
4. JDP17-034R.............. Terminal.......ccoooei 12~10AWG UL CES...... 2
36 .. JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with Transformer............. oo 1
Y A JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for LaSer GUIAE .............uueuuuieieiriries evvereeneneneennereneserenenennenn. 1
38 .. JDP17-038E.............. POWET COrd....oiiiiiiiieciie et VDE 3G x 1.0mm>......... 1
39 ... JDP17-032E............. Cable Clamp .......oovvviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s 12.5mm.....ceeeenenen, 1
40 ............. JDP17-040E............. Warning Label............uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiis evrneaiasaeereeernrernrnenrnrnnane 1
41 ... JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE .........eiiiiiii s e 1
43 . JDP17-043R.............. Parallel Key.......cccvvevieiiiiiiiiiiee e B6X6X30. i 1
44 ............. JDP15-044E............. Motor ASSEMDBIY ... 230V, 1Ph ... 1
................. JDP17-044EMF .......Motor Fan (N0t SNOWN) ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiie s ceeviiiiieee e eriiiieeeeeee L
................. JDP17-044ESC........Starting Capacitor (not shown) .............cc.eeceveee.... 5OpF, 250V ... 1
................. JDP17-044ERC .......Running Capacitor (not shown) ...............ccvee..... 16pF, 450V ............... 1
................. JDP17-044EJB ........Junction BOX (NOt SNOWN).......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiies ceeiriiiiiiee e e e e e ssiiiieeeeeeen L
................. JDP17-044EBC........Junction Box Cover (N0t SHOWN) ........ccoiiiiiiiiiiies coriiiiiiiieeee i L
N JDP17-036................ POly V-Belt.......eeviiiiieeii 4PJ690........ceeeiiiiiieeen 1
48 ... JDP15F-048.............. Poly V-BElt.......cevvvieeeeeeee e APJB35....e 1
49 ... JDP17-212 ................ Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) ........cccccoiiit i 1
50 ... JDP17-126 ................ L1072 =] 2 T o SRR 1
51.............. JDP17-062................ [ =T | 1] TP PP PP PP PP PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPR 1
52 i, TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted SCrew........ccccveeeviiciiieenie e 1Y g S 1
53 .. TS-152704 ................ HEX WIENCN ... 3AMM . 1
54 .. TS-152705 ... HEX WIEeNCh ... AMM ., 1
55 . TS-152706 ................ HEX WIENCN ... Smm...i 1



Parts List

Index No

Part No

JDP15F-074..............
JDP15F-075..............

BB-6204ZZ
JDP17-076
JDP17-109

JDP15F-079..............
JDP15F-080..............
JDP15F-081..............

BB-6203ZZ
BB-6204Z7

JDP17-206
JDP17-047
JDP17-048
BB-620277

TS-1525031 ..............
JDP15F-104..............

JDP17-018
JDP17-014
JDP17-024

JDP15F-108..............
JDP15F-109..............

JDP17-016
JDP17-021
JDP17-020
TS-155010

TS-0071031 ..............

JDP17-025

Description Size Qty
HEX WIENCN ... BMM i 1
TeNSION ROIEI BASE ......ccviieiiiiiiiiiee ettt tveee e e e e e e e eaaareee s 1
HANAIE ... e 1
SIBEVE ...ttt e, —eae e e ———————————— 1
Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . .....cccceevviiiiiieennee s, 1
ST e ea e e ——————————— 1
Belt TENSIONE ... eiiiiieiie et e 1
Ball BEAINNG ...coeeieieieiiiiieeeiiee et 6202Z7Z ... 2
COMPrESSION SPIING veverieeiiiiiiiiiieie et sree ceeeesssr e e e e e s srbreereeeens 1
Flat Washer .........cccceeeeiiiiee e M8 .. 5
Flat Washer ..o M5 2
C-RING. ittt A-15 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevniieecninienen. M5 X 12 ., 2
Square Head BOlt ...........cooviiiiieiiiie e MB X 75 vvvieeieeeieiiiienn, 1
PIASHIC SIEEVE ...ttt e 1
Retaining RING ......ovviiiiiiiiiie e [ 2
PUNEY SEEINUL......eiiiiiiiiii s e a e e s e 1
Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) ........ccccvveeies v 1
SPBCEN e s 1
DIIVE SIBEVE ...t e 1
Ball BEaring .......c..eevevieiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 6204ZZ ... 2
SPINAIE PUIBY ... cee e e 1
Dt KBY ettt e s —r e e s a e e e e 3
RUBDEr WASKNET ... e 1
QuIill Assembly (#8L thru #87) ...cooeeviiiiiiiiiie it e 1
SPINAI et —ee e e 3
QUIIL ettt e aee —atee e e e e e e e e e e e e e s aneees 1
WWBSKET ...t ceer e 1
LOCKING NUL.....ooiiiiieiiie et e e 1
SPINAIE NUL ..coiieiee e e eee e s s e e e e s s b rrreraaeenas 1
Ball BEANNG ...ccoccveeieiiiiieeiee e 6203Z7Z ... 1
Ball BEaring ........cvvvevieeiiiiiiiiie e 6204Z7Z .....ccooveiennan 1
MOTOE PUIIBY ... e e 1
Socket Set SCreW ......cocveeiiiiiiieriiee e MB X 8., 1
Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) .......ccccovviies v 1
Center PUllEY Shaft.........ooiiiiiiiiii s e e 1
Center PUIIBY ... e e e aee e 1
Ball BEaring .......cvvvvevieeiiiiiiiiieece e 6202Z7Z .....ccovviiienaan 2
(O oo TR A-15 e, 1
RECK. ... et e 1
Table Wood INSEIt ... 1
B S . e 1
Column Assembly (#1021 thru #103) ......ooeeriiiiiiiiies e 1
(0] 13131 o TR 1
COlUMN SUPPOIT.....eiiieiiiiei et e e s e 1
SOCKEL SEt SCIEW ....vvviiiieiiiiiiiiiiee et MLIOX 16.cccceieiiennne 1
Table Assembly (105 thru #117) ..ot e 1
[ [ 1= LI T T PP PPPPPPPNt 1
(7= -1 = o RO 1
Worm Shaft........cooo 1
LI Lo LTS 10 o] Lo o AP ERRR 1
Table. . 1
LI 01 G 1 SRR 1
SCAIE INAICALON ... . e s 1
THE SCAIE ...t e ————— 1
Flat Washer ...........vvvviiiiiiiiiiiieieeieeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeees ML6 ..o 1
HEX CaP SCrEW....vvviiieeiiiiiiiieee et 5/8-11X2..ccciicviiiinnaann, 1
Pan Head RIVEL ..o Dia.2.3X3.5..cccccciiiinnnn 2



Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
116............ JDP17-025................ Pan Head RIVEL .........ccoeeiiiiiiiiie e Dia.2.3x3.5. oo, 2
117 .. TS-1540061 .............. HEX NUL. .. M8 i, 1
118............ 10601901 .................. LOCK HANAIE ... e 1
119........... JDP17-118................ SPECIAI BOIL......co e e ——————— 4
120 ...ceennn. JDP17-202 ................ Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... ccccoiviiiiieenieeiiiiiiiieeneeeens 1
121............ JDP17-012................ Crank Arm SNaft ......ooo s e 1
122 ..., JDP17-013................. Crank Arm Handle GriP .....occuvviiiiieeiiiiiiiiee e iies ceee e s e rraeen e 1
123 ... TS-1523031 .............. Socket Set SCIreW ......cocvevieiiiiie e M6 X 10 ., 1
124 ............ TS-1524011 .............. SOCKet SEt SCIEW ....cccovviiiiiiiieeeiee e MB X8 ..o, 1
125............ TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW........ccvvvveeeeeeeiiiiiiieeee e e e e M8 X 50 ..cccceeieciieiinnn 4
127 ............ JDP17-090................ Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiiieenieeesiiiiieeens MA X 20 . 2
128 ............ JDP17-117 ................ WING NUL ..o MB .., 4
129........... JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie oo A-120S ... 1
130......c.... FO02097 ....ccevvuveennnee External Tooth Lock Washer ...........ccccccevveeeiieen. M5 e, 2
131 ... 5712561 ......ccovvvveenns Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccocoevevniieeeniinenen. M5 X 8., 2
132............ JDP17-132R.............. Grounding Label ........eee s s 1
133 ... JDP17-133E.............. ATDOK <. MT2/B16 ......cccvvveeanennn. 1
134............ JDP17-134E.............. Warning Label ......oooiiiiiiiiii e e 1
135 JDP17-135E.............. IS o 1<T=To [ @ o - o SRS 1
136............ JDP15-136E.............. MOtOr Label......coouieiiiiiiieiieeee e 230V, 1Ph ..o 1
137 e JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label..........c.ooiiiiiiic e e 1
138 ............ JDP15B-138E ........... 0 = o T ST 1
139 JDP17-121 ................ CONtrol LADEI ..o e e 1
140............ JET-92..oiiiieeen. N | I o T T TSSO 92X 38MM..cereiennne. 1
141 ............ JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) .......ccoviiiiiie coeeeiiiiiieeee e 1
142 ............ JDP17-142R.............. (@01 IS o 13 T S 1
143 ............ JDP17-143R.............. SPrNG HOUSING ..ttt ceee e s s r e e e e s b reer e e e e s 1
144 ............ JDP17-144R.............. SPHNG RELAINET ... .. e 1
145.......... JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16090001 and higher).............. e, 1
146 ............ JDP15F-146.............. PIALE COVET ...ttt e e e et e s naee s 1
147 e, JDP15-147E.............. Scale RiNG .oooviiiiiiiie e MEtriC ....evvveeeeeeeiiiiee, 1
148 ............ JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) .........ccoccees cieiiiiiiieeee e 1
149 ........... JDP15F-149.............. PiInioN Saft ... e 1
150............ JDP17-150R.............. HUD e e 1
151............ JDP17-151R.............. TAPEE AXIS...ettiieeee ettt e e e e heeee e e e e e e e e 1
152 ............ JDP17-065................ PN 6-45...cii e 1
153 ... JDP17-070.....c.......... T o SRR 3
154 ............ JDP17-069................ HANAIE ..o e 3
155 ... JDP17-155R.............. SPriNG HOUSING CAp ..coeieiiiiiiiiiiiiee e ceee e e 1
156............ JDP17-045 ................ Depth Stop INAICALON.........uviiiiiie e v e e e e srrrrrr e e e s annes 1
157 ... JDP17-157R.............. FPONE GOV ...ttt eeee eaeteeesaeneseeseesenesnsnnnnnnnnnnnes 1
158............ JDP17-158R.............. RN e e 1
159............ JDP17-072................ [ Tod Q) o =V Lo |1 SRR 1
160............ JDP17-062................ =T |1 PP PPPPPPPIN 1
161 ............ JDP17-161R.............. T SRR 3
162 ............ JDP17-094 ................ SEOP SCIBW . s 1
163............ JDP17-163R.............. L@ = {13 o RS 60X 1L.5NBR .....ccce.... 1
164 ............ FO10431.....ccooveennnnee Socket Set SCIreW .......cccueviiiiiiiieeiiiee e MLIO X 8., 2
165............ 6286927 ......oeeevieennns CR RE CouNt HD SCreW.....cvvvveeiiiieeeciiiee e MAX 10, 1
166 ............ TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccocoeeeviiieeeniieenn. M5 X 12 i, 1
167 .oeeeenn. TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeeniiiiieeenn. M5 X 10 ceeiiieiieeeiiiiieeen, 8
168............ JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10.....cvveenneee. 1
169............ JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T6.5....ccovvveneee. 1
170 e, JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVEL ...ttt e e e e oevstte e e e e e e s s sssbbbaeeeaeessannes 1
171 ............ JDP17-051 ................ L o O R 1
172 ... JDP17-055......ccuuueee. HING et e s bee e e 2
173 .. JDP17-056................. PresSing PIAte........coiiiiiiiiiiiieee et vt 2
174 ............ TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer ........cccoooviiiiiiiee e M4 1



Parts List

Index No Part No

175 ...l TS-1501061 ..............
176 ............ JDP17-176R..............
177 oonnn. TS-1533032 ..............
178 ............ JDP20-111................
180............ JDP17-180CE..............
182............ TS-1533032 ..............
183............ JDP17-090................
184 ............ JDP20-111................
185............ TS-1533032 ..............
186............ JDP17-186E..............
187 ..coun.en. JDP17-187E..............
188............ JDP17-188E..............
189............ JDP17-189E..............
190............ JDP17-190E..............
191............ JDP17-191E..............
192 ............ JDP17-192E..............
193 ............ JDP17-193E..............
194 ............ TS-1533052 ..............
195............ JDP17-195E..............
19............ TS-1532042 ..............
197 ............ JDP17-197E..............
198............ JDP17-198E..............
199............ JDP17-199E..............
200............ JDP17-200E..............
201 ............ TS-2284302 ..............
202 ............ JDP17-202E..............
203............ JDP17-203E..............
204 ............ JDP17-204E..............
205............ JDP17-205E..............
206 ............ TS-2276081 ..............
207 oounnnn.. JDP15-207E..............
208 ............ JDP17-067R..............
209............ JDP17-209E..............
210............ JDP17-210E..............
211 ............ JDP17-211E..............
212 ............ JDP17-212E..............
213............ JDP17-213E..............
214 ............ JDP17-214E..............
217 ............ JDP17-217E..............
218 ............ JDP17-218E..............
219............ JDP15F-219E............

Description Size Qty
Socket HD Cap SCreW ........ccvvvveeveeeiiiiiiiieeeee e M4 X 20 cuiiieeiieeiiiiiieenn, 1
FOIOWET PIALE .....uveieeie et ee oo vre e e e e e e s s e e e e e e e s annes 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccoceevevniieecninnenen. M5 X 10 ., 4
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeniieenn. M5 X6 .oeriieeeeeeeeivineen 4
KeylesSs ChUCK ........ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiie e B16-16L ....oevvveeviiirinnenn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeiineenn. M5 X 10 ceiiieeeeeeiiiiinen, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiiieenieeeniiiiieeens MA X 16 .ccvveeriieeiiiiiiaenn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeinieenn. M5 X6 .ooriiieeeeeeeeiiieeen, 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevnieecninienen, M5 X 10 ., 1
Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 .......ceeveen. 1
SWILCN KBY ..ttt teee e s s 1
SWILCh ASSEMDBIY......oiiiiiii s e 1
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiieenieeesiniviieens MA X 16 .ccvrveeiieeiiiiiiaenn, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCrew ........cccocceeeeiiieeeniiieee e MA X 12 i, 2
Magnetic Switch Assembly...........ccccveviiiiiiiiineenn. JD3-2-F2-V3 .....cccvvvee. 1
SWItCH MOUNTING ...t ceee e s e e e 1
Emergency Switch Assembly .........ccccccveeeiniiiiiieenn. HY57B-4-F4.................. 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ............cccococeeviiieeeniinenen, M5 X 16 ..cveieiiiieeiiieen, 2
CautioN LaDEI ... e 1
Pan HD SCIreW ........cccccvviimiiiiiie e M4 X 12 i, 1
COMPIESSION SPIING weeeriieiiiiiiiiiee e ree ceee e s r e e e e s sarbrreeaeeenas 1
KINOD e e 1
SPING PiN e Dia. 3X 10..cceieeriiiinnnn. 1
CRUCK GUANT. ..ottt et e e st 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeiniiiiineenn. M4 X 30 .o 1
Micro SWItCh ASSEMDIY.......uviiiiiiiii s e 1
PlIUNGEI HOUSING ...eveiieiiiiiiieeee et s orriiie e ee e e e e s 1
COMPrESSION SPIING weverieiiiiiiiiiiiiee e sree teeeesssr e e e e s s arrrrereaeens 1
PIVOT SUPPOIT ...ttt e e 1
Socket Set SCreW .......occueeiiiiiiieiiiiee e MB X 8., 1
L 10 B0 1 = 1 PP PPPPPPPINt 1
(O {1 o TR URRR A-15 e, 3
Lead Wire Assembly .........coccoviiiiiiiienee e L100 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccoccoeviiiininenee e L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccoccveviiiininenee e L150 (Brown) ................ 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Blu€) .......cccuvveee. 1
(0] | - 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L100 (Black).................. 1
[ = 101 Q@0 ]| = T PP PPPPPPNt 1

15



Assembly Drawing for 716200M




Parts and Assembly for 716200T
Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
1., JDP17-001R ............ F A 11 4 1o g = = (TR 1
2 e, JDP17-002R ............ [ F Y (IR 1
IC IR JDP17-102............... INAICALON LIGNT ...eeeiiiiiiee et cetie et sbreee e 1
4. JDP17-004R ............ FrONt HOUSING....eeiiiiiiiei ittt cetie et sbreee e 1
B JDP17-108................ (g F= Y TSRS 1
(I 131803108............... Pan Head Tapping SCreW........cccccveveeeeeeveiievvvnnnnn. M3 X8 .ieieeeviiiiieeeeenn, 2
T oo, TS-2284302 ............. Pan Head Machine SCrew .........cccceeeeveeeievevvvnnnnnn. MAX30....c.ccceeeeeennnn. 2
8 JDP17-008E............. Cable ProteCtive SIBEVE.........eiiiiiiieeeee et et 1
L I JDP17-101................ LED CirCUIt BOAI .......cciiiiiiiiiii ettt eeevttie e e e e e ear s e e e e e eenraes 1
10, JDP17-107 ................ MCU CirCUIt BOAIT .......ccoevviiiiiieeiiieiie et eeeeeiee e e e e s e e e rb s e eseeeeeraes 1
11 .. JDP17-011E............. Controller ASSEMDIY ........ooiiiiiiiii e e 1
12 e, JDP17-012R.............. LED Lamp AsSSembBIY .......ccvvvevieeiniiiiiienee i, DC 12V, 1IW x 3............ 1
13, JDP17-096B.............. Laser Assembly (serial # 16070001 and higher) ..... ...cccoocceveiiiiiiiieeneee s 2
14 ... JDP17-014E............. SWILCh ASSEMDBIY ...eiiii e e 1
15 . TS-1550041 .............. FIat WaSher .........ocoeiiiiiiiiiiiii e MB ..oovvieiiiieiieiiiin e 4
16 s TS-1550031 .............. Flat WaSher ........c.ueeeiiiiiiiiieee e M5 e 2
17 oo, TS-1523011 .............. SOCKEE SEE SCIrEW ... MB X6 .ceiieeiiiiiiiiiiiieeens 2
18 s TS-1503061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW......ccceeeeveeeeeiisseeneenne MB X 25 ... 4
19 ., FO00065..........evunn..... Truss Head Maching SCrew...........coovvvvvieiiieeereennnn, M5 X 8.oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeens 2
20 .. TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ..........cccvevvvivviieeievneeennnn. M5EX12.. i, 1
22 i, JDP17-058................ Strain Relief ....vvviiiiiii e Dia. 10mm ......cceeeveeeennns 1
23 s 131803108................ Pan Head Tapping SCreW............uueveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnns M3 X8 .o 4
24 ... 131803108................ Pan Head Tapping SCreW......c.ccccovcuvvveerieeesiicivineenn. M3 X 8., 4
25 i, JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Maching SCrew ........c.cccveevvieviieeieveeeennnn. M5 X6 2
26 .. JDP17-208................ Handle Assembly (#153 and #154) .....ccvveiiiiiiiiiiiiies i e e 3
P TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Maching SCrew ........c.cccveevvieviieeieveeeennnn. M5 X 12 .o 2
28 ., TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Maching SCrew ..........ccccccvveeeieeeeievvinnnnnnn. M5 X 10 1
29 i, JDP17-029E.............. Strain REHES ..o Dia. 15.5mm .........cou..... 1
30, JDP17-030E.............. Strain RelIEf .....vviiiiiieee e Dia. 27mm .....ccceeeveeeenns 1
31 ., JDP17-030E.............. Strain RElEf ....coveiiie s Dia. 27mm .....ccoeevvevnnnnn. 1
32 i JDP17-032E............. Cable Clamp ... 12.5mm....oiieee, 1
33, JDP17-033R.............. Closed End CONNECLON ......coveeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiiieie e 16~14AWG UL CE2...... 2
34............. JDP17-034R.............. =100 01T 12~10AWG UL CES5...... 2
36, JDP17-036R.............. Extension Cord for Motor with TransSformer............. vovevveeeiieeiiieeiiieeeceeeeeeeiiens 1
37 i, JDP17-037R.............. Extension Cord for LaSer GUIAE ........coeuviiiiiiiiiiiiiies e e e 1
38, JDP17-038AE ........... PlUG. e KEDU P551 ......ccco....... 1
39 ... JDP17-032E............. Cable Clamp .......ooviviiiiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 12.5mm.....ccceeveeene, 1
40 ............. JDP17-040E............. Warning Label............uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiis evrneaiasaeereeernrernrnenrnrnnane 1
41 ... JDP17-041R.............. Heat Shrinking SIEEVE .........eiiiiiii s e 1
43 ... JDP17-043R.............. Parallel Key.......cccvvevieiiiiiiiiiiee e 6X6X30 .. 1
44 ............. JDP15-044AE .......... Motor AssembBly .......ccooeiiiiiiii 400V, 3Ph ..o, 1
................. JDP17-044EMF .......Motor Fan (N0t SROWN) .........covvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicies cevvevieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenenenn L
................. JDP17-044EJB ........Junction BOX (NOt SNOWN)........coiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiies ceeiiiiiiieee e e e e ssiiiieeeeeeee L
................. JDP17-044EBC........Junction Box Cover (N0t SHOWN) ........ccoiiiiiiiiiiies coriiiiiiiiieee e L
A7 . JDP17-036................ Poly V-BElt.......ceevviiieieeeee e 4PJ690.........ceeviieieen 1
48 ...coovven. JDP15F-048.............. Poly V-BElt.......ceevieieeieeeec e 4APJB35......cceiieieeie 1
49 ... JDP17-212 ................ Table Wrench Assembly (#50 thru #52) .......cccccoiiit iiievieeiiiiieee e 1
50 i, JDP17-126................ L AT A (=] 4 o] o T 1
Lo JDP17-062................ Y= T 1= PR 1
Y TS-2171012 .............. Pan HD Slotted SCreWw........ccccoeveeeiiiviiiiiiieeeeeeeeiinn, Y G F 1
53 TS-152704 ................ HEX WIENCN ... 1G] 1011 (N 1
54 .............. TS-152705 ................ HeXWIENCh.........ceiiiiiiieie e, AMM it 1
55 i TS-152706 ................ HEX WIENCRN ... BMM.iiii 1
56 .. TS-152707 ..uuueeee. HeX WIENCh.........ccooeeiiiiiiiiee e, BMM .., 1
57 i, JDP17-042 ................ TEeNSION ROIEBI BASE ...ccvvniiii ettt et e e e e e 1
58 ., JDP17-037 ... [ F=1 0 TN 1
59 i, JDP17-041................ RSy (=LY< 1



Parts List

Index No

Part No

BB-6204Z7................
JDP17-076 ................
JDP17-109................
JDP15F-079..............
JDP15F-080..............
JDP15F-081..............

BB-6203Z7................
BB-6204Z7................

JDP17-206 ................
JDP17-047 ................
JDP17-048 ................
BB-62027Z7................

JDP15F-104..............
JDP17-018................
JDP17-014 ................
JDP17-024 ................
JDP15F-108..............
JDP15F-109..............
JDP17-016 ................
JDP17-021 ................
JDP17-020................
TS-155010 ................
TS-0071031 ..............
JDP17-025................
JDP17-025 ................
TS-1540061 ..............
10601901 ..................

Description Size Qty
Tension Roller Assembly (#61 thru #63 and #67) . .....cccceevviviiiieeniee i, 1
ST e —ea e e —————————— 1
Belt TENSIONE ... it e 1
Ball BEAINNG ...cceeieieieiiiiie et 6202Z7Z .....coovieea 2
COMPrESSION SPIING veverieeiiiiiiiiiieee et rree ceee e s s rrrere e e s s s nrbrreraaeens 1
Flat Washer ... M8 .. 5
Flat Washer ..o M5 . 2
C-RING. ittt A-15 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevnieecninienen, M5 X 12 ., 2
Square Head BOlt ...........cooviiiiieiiieeee e MB X 75 vvvieeieeeieiiiienn, 1
PIASHIC SIEBEVE ...t e 1
Retaining RiNG .......coooiiiiiiiieeee e RAT ..o, 2
PUNEY SEEINUL.....uiiiiiie i oo e e e s abb e e e e e s s nanes 1
Drive Sleeve Assembly (#74 thru #76) ......ccccooviiiees ciiieiie e 1
PG e s 1
DIIVE SIBEVE ...ttt eaaeeeee eeeansesesnssessesnennsesnnnnnnnnnnnns 1
Ball BEaring .........eevevieiiiiiiiiieeee e 6204ZZ ... 2
SPINAIE PUIBY ... ceee e 1
D1 10 =Y P URT TR PPPPPPRPT 3
RUBDEr WASKNET ..o e 1
QuIill Assembly (#8L thru #87) ...cooeeviiiiiiiiiie et e 1
SPINAI et —ee e 3
L | S 1
WWBSKET ...t ceer e 1
LOCKING NUL......ceiiieiee e o e e e e s e e e e e e sanes 1
SPINAIE NUL ..o e eee e s s e e e s reaee s 1
Ball BEaring .....cc.eeeevviiiiiiiiiieeeeeerieee e 6203ZZ ... 1
Ball BEaring .......cvvvvevieiiiiiiiiiiin e 6204Z7Z ..o 1
MOTOE PUIIBY ... e e 1
Socket Set SCreW .......occueeiiiiiiieiiiiee e MB X 8., 1
Center Pulley Assembly (#91 thru #94) ..ot v 1
Center PUllEY Shaft.........ooiiiiiiiiii s e 1
Center PUIIBY ... e e eee e 1
Ball BEaring .......cvvvveiieeiiiiiiiiieece e 6202Z7Z .....ccoovviiiennan 2
(O 1 oo TR A-15 1
RACK. ..ttt ettt ettt et ettt e e e e sttt e e e e e e hbbeeeeee e e nbraee e e e e e s nnrrnees 1
Table WOOd INSEIT .......uiiiiiiiiiiie e e 1
B S . e 1
Column Assembly (#1021 thru #103) ......oooeriiiiiiiiies e 1
(070111 1o KU T PP R PR 1
COlUMN SUPPOIT.....eiiiiiiiie e e e s e 1
Socket Set SCreW ......cocveeiiiiiiieiiiiee e MLIO X 16 ..eeveriieeeeiiienen, 1
Table Assembly (#105 thru #117)......ccooiiiiiiiiieet e 1
[ (=] o= U 1T | RS PERR 1
AN PN ————— 1
Worm Shaft........cooo 1
JLIE Lo LTS 10 o] Lo o A PSR 1
Table. . 1
LI 01 G 1 SRR 1
SCAIE INAICALON ... .t cee e e 1
THE SCAIE ...t e ——————— 1
Flat Washer ... ML6 ..o 1
HEX CaP SCrEW....vvviiieeiiiiiiiieee et 5/8-11X2..ccciiciiiiinnaann, 1
Pan Head RIVEL ..o, Dia.2.3Xx3.5...ccccceiinnnn 2
Pan Head RIVEL .........cooviiviiiiiic e Dia.2.3x3.5.....cccccvvvnen. 2
HEX NUL. ... e MB..ooeiiiiieeiec e 1
[Tt = T Lo | PR PO PPRPP 1
SPECIAI BOIL......ciiiieiiieeee s e 4



Parts List

Index No

Part No Description Size Qty
JDP17-202 ................ Crank Arm Handle Assembly (#121 and #122) ....... cccccvviiiieeeieeiiiiiiiieeneeeen 1
JDP17-012................ Crank Arm SNaft.......cooiiiii e e ——————————— 1
JDP17-013................. Crank Arm Handle GriP .....occuvviiiiieeeiiiiiien e iiies ceee e s ssiriree e irbreen e 1
TS-1523031 .............. SOCKEL SEL SCIEW ...vvvveieieeeiiiiiiiiee e MB X 10 ..uvveeereeeiiniinen, 1
TS-1524011 .............. SOCKEet SEt SCIEW ....cccvvvieiiiiiiee e MB X8 ..o, 1
TS-1504101 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW........ccvvvveeeeeeeiiiiiiieeee e e e s M8 X 50 .euvvierreeeiiiiiinen, 4
JDP17-090................ Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........cccceevviiiiiieenieeeniiiiieeens M4 X 20 . 2
JDP17-117 ................ WING NUL ... MB .., 4
JDP17-129R.............. Cable Tie oo A-120S ... 1
FO02097 ......vvvveeeeene External Tooth Lock Washer ..........cccccccceeeiinnnnenn. Y 2
5712561 ......ccevvvneenns Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevniieeeninnenen. M5 X 8., 2
JDP17-132R.............. Grounding LaBEl ........ooviiiiiiiee s e 1
JDP17-133E.............. ATDON e MT2/B16 .....cocvvveeirnen, 1
JDP17-134E.............. Warning Label ...t e 1
JDP17-135E.............. SPEEA CRAN ..ot eee e s 1
JDP15-136AE ........... 1Yo o] g - o = 400V, 3Ph.....cccoees 1
JDP17-137E.............. Laser Caution Label............ooiiiiiiii e e 1
JDP15B-138AE......... 0 = o T O 1
JDP17-121 ................ CONtrol LADEI ..o e e 1
JET-92..cciiiiieiiiies N ] I o To [ o PPN 92 x38mm.......cccouuenn. 1
JDP17-141R.............. Coil Spring Assembly (142 thru #144) .......ccooiiiiiie coeeiiiiiieeee e 1
JDP17-142R.............. COIl SPIING -t s 1
JDP17-143R.............. SPrNG HOUSING ..ttt ies ceeeesssir e e e e e s b breer e e e e s 1
JDP17-144R.............. SPHNG RELAINET ... arrerr s 1
JDP15-145EB ........... Headstock (serial # 16070001 and higher).......ccccce vovviiiieeiee e 1
JDP15F-146............... [ = UL @0 1Y P PPPPPPINt 1
JDP15-147E.............. SCAlE RING wevvviieiiiiiiiie e MEtriC ....cccvveereeeiiiiiieenn, 1
JDP15F-148.............. Pinion Shaft Assembly (#149 thru #152) ..........cvvvies eveeeveeieeneeeeeeeeeeerereeeenennne. 1
JDP15F-149.............. PinioN Saft .........eeiiee e e 1
JDP17-150R.............. HUD e e 1
JDP17-151R.............. TAPEE AXIS...ettiieeee ettt e e e e heeee e e e e e e e e 1
JDP17-065................ PN 6-45...ciii 1
JDP17-070.....c.......... T o SRR 3
JDP17-069................ HANAIE ..o e 3
JDP17-155R.............. SPriNG HOUSING CAp ..coviiiiiiiiiiiieee e iiie ceee e 1
JDP17-045 ................ Depth StoP INAICALON.........uviiiiii et v e e e e e s ennes 1
JDP17-157R.............. [ (0] 01 R ©0 1= TN 1
JDP17-158R.............. RN e e 1
JDP17-072 ................ [0 T3 Qg F= 1o | = PP PPPPPPINt 1
JDP17-062................ LY=o | T PP PP PPPPPPPPPPPIR 1
JDP17-161R.............. T S 3
JDP17-094 ................ SEOP SCIBW . s 1
JDP17-163R.............. (@ B = {13 o R 60x 1.5NBR ................ 1
FO10431....cccvvvveeeenns SOCKEL SEE SCrEW ...vvvviiiieeeiiiiiiiee e et MIO X 8 ..vvvvvereeeiiiriaenn, 2
6286927 ......coveeeeens CR RE Count HD SCIreW.......cccvvvviveiiiieeeieeeiiiiieee e MAX 10 ..o, 1
TS-1533042 .............. Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........cccccvvveeeeeeesiievvnennn. M5 X 12 i, 1
TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Maching SCrew .............eeuvvvvveevevvevenennnnnns M5 X 10 ..o 8
JDP17-168R.............. HEX NUL. ..o 1/2-20 X T10.....ceveeenneee. 1
JDP17-169R.............. HEX NUL. .. 1/2-20 X T6.5....cevveneee. 1
JDP15F-170.............. PUIEY COVEL ...ttt e e e e oevstte e e e e e e s s sssbbbaeeeaeessannes 1
JDP17-051 ................ L o PR 1
JDP17-055................ [ 1o = SRR 2
JDP17-056................. Pressing PIAte........couii i e 2
TS-1550021 .............. Flat Washer ..........oovvieiiiiii e MA ..o, 1
TS-1501061 .............. Socket HD Cap SCreW ........ccevvveeieeeiiiiiiiieee e M4 X 20 . 1
JDP17-176R.............. FOIOWET PIALE ... .vviiiiie et s certrrr e e e s s e e e e e s s annes 1
TS-1533032 .............. Pan Head Maching SCrew ...........ccvevvvvvvveevvevenennnnnns M5 X 10 .ccceeieeiceiceeene 4
JDP20-111 ................ Pan Head Machine SCrew .............euuvevvevveeeeeeeneennnnns M5 X6 .o 4

19



Parts List

Index No

Part No

JDP17-215AE ...........
JDP17-216AE ...........

Description Size Qty
KeylesSs ChUCK ........coueiiiiiiiiiiii et B16-16L ...ovevvveeviiiiiinn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccoceeeeeviieeeiiienn. M5 X 10 ceiiieeieeeiiiiiee, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........ccccevviiiiiieenieeeniiiiiieens MA X 16 .ccvveeriieeiiiiiaenn, 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviieeeiiieen. M5 X6 .oeriieeeeeeeeivineen 2
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoevevniieecninnenen. M5 X 10 ., 1
Limit Switch Assembly (#187 thru #188) ................. QKS8-F1-K1 .......cceveen. 1
SWILCN KBY ..eeiiiieiiiieee e teee e s 1
SWILCh ASSEMDIY......oiiiiiii s e 1
Pan HD Tapping SCreW ........ccccevvviiviieenieeeniniiieeens MA X 16 .ccvvieeieeeiiiiiiaenn, 2
Pan HD Tapping SCreWw .........ccocceeeeiiieeeniiieee e MA X 12 i, 2
Magnetic Switch Assembly ...........ccccoeiiiiiiiiiinenn. JD3-2-F2-V3 .....cccvvvee. 1
SWILCHh MOUNTING ... —etiie e 1
Emergency Switch Assembly .........ccccccvveeeniiiiineenn. HY57B-4-F4.................. 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........ccccocoeeeviiieeeiiieeen. M5 X 16 .ccvveerreeeiiirinen, 2
CaUtioN LaDEI .......eeiiie s 1
Pan HD SCreW ..........oovvviiiiiiieiieiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees MA X 12 .o 1
COMPrESSION SPIING .eeeiiieiiiiiiiiieee e biee ceee e s r e e e e s rreeaeeeeas 1
KINOD e e 1
SPING PiN e Dia. 3X 10..cccieeriiirnnnn. 1
CRUCK GUAIT. ..ottt ot e e s e 1
Pan Head Machine SCrew ...........occvvveevieeiniiiiineenn. M4 X 30 . 1
Micro SWItCh ASSEMDIY.......uvviiiiiiii s e 1
PIUNGEI HOUSING ...eveiieiiiiiiieee ettt oeriiie e e e e e e e anes 1
COMPrESSION SPIING wevvviieiiiiiiiiiiii e sree ceeees s e e e s arrrreraaeens 1
PIVOU SUPPOIT ...ttt s oot e e e e e s b e e e e e e e sanes 1
SoCKet Set SCIreW .....ccovuvvviiiiiiee e MB X 8., 1
PIVOT SNATL ... e 1
C-RING. it A-15 3
Lead Wire Assembly .........coccovviiiiniicnee e L100 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Black).................. 2
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccocveviiiiiiicee e L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L350 (Black).................. 1
Lead Wire Assembly.........ccoccoeviiiiniieee e, L150 (Brown) ................ 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiiienie e, L150 (Blu€) .......cccuvveee. 1
Power Cord Assembly (#38 and #216) .........cccocves cevieriiire e 1
POWET COId...coiiieiiiiiiee et VDE 5G x 1.0mm"......... 1
(0] | F= 1 ST PRSPPI 1
Lead Wire Assembly........cccccceveeiiiiiiiiienie e, L100 (Black).................. 1
RACK COlIAT ... o e e 1

20



Assembly Drawing for 716200T




JDP-15F
716250M............~230V, 1L/N/PE, 50Hz

JDP-15B
716200M.............~230V, 1L/N/PE, 50Hz

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grun-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

BU
= 0 ™
—
=
-
GNYE 2!
Ie
=
BK = 2 b
-
GY =
BN Bg jhr 1
i % =]
c s =
| t T T
o i =
= v =]
! =5 o - oo =
! g | o= =
N e =
-O—-
= e
= |
= 1
= =
= Z BK
[ws)
= s ve B O Vi
" 5 ol
- - TmAE A e
F r g I
x -3 .—~- G - 0= JI
= T e 7w
- = L =
! (s &P s
P Co 0O —
E—
.cl
L uE B |
] - z |
h B gl gy BU
RD i§
zit’d-_-ll < i w
21 Fomy TETE WH
2 BKE, 5 WH
gl of b
g2l D<=
S 1 %
5
E
£
=

A.B5Y gasv1



N
1T
21
€1
ad

ZH 09
A0O¥ OV

£1ddng Jamod 3eo1inQ

_wwn T

ng
Nd
AD
a4
HAND

Mg

Nd
nd

@ CNYE
BN
- =
JDP-15F =
716250T............~400V, 3L/N/PE, 50Hz GY,GY
EX BK
JDP-15B
= ;
716200T............~400V, 3L/N/PE, 50Hz 7y g O
4 M By
colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons =
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu =
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun = z 8!
GY grey grau gris 0 r
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune P o = L ) i
oG orange orange orange g ‘u | ; ° 1
VT violet violett violet : : =" L L
C/) C/) Lo
+ )
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur %‘r—f—w‘
S switch Schalter interrupteur E_E,; EN @g{ ]z%
@ z
C condenser Kondensator condensateur g I
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique . ;;
F fuse Sicherung fusible a g
3 o_ 8}
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche g 5@[
oL =5
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge g =
OL |overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge =
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro E f:
S g
=0 i

23



